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2025 Queensland State Titles - 12&U Boys

Round 1 - Thu 10 Apr 2025

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Group Day Time Pool

A Thu 10 Apr 2025 11:00 Field 5

B Thu 10 Apr 2025 11:40 Dive Pool
A Thu 10 Apr 2025 11:40 Field 5

B Thu 10 Apr 2025 12:20 Dive Pool

Round 2 - Thu 10 Apr 2025

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Group Day Time Pool

B Thu 10 Apr 2025 15:00 Dive Pool
B Thu 10 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 5

A Thu 10 Apr 2025 15:40 Dive Pool
A Thu 10 Apr 2025 16:20 Dive Pool
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White Cap
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St Andrew's Blue

Gold Coast

White Cap

St Andrew's Red
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Alstonville
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Blue Cap
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St Andrew's Red

Blue Cap
River City
Gold Coast
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Accessed at 10 Apr 2025 at 12:16:38



Round 3 - Fri 11 Apr 2025

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Group
A

A

Round 4 - Fri 11 Apr 2025

Day

Fri 11 Apr 2025
Fri 11 Apr 2025
Fri 11 Apr 2025

Fri 11 Apr 2025

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Group

QF4

QF3

QF1

QF2

Round 5 - Sat 12 Apr 2025

Day

Fri 11 Apr 2025

Fri 11 Apr 2025

Fri 11 Apr 2025

Fri 11 Apr 2025

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre
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Time

08:00

08:40

09:00

09:40

Time

11:20

12:10

13:00

13:50

Pool

Field 2

Field 2

Dive Pool

Dive Pool

Pool

Field 2

Field 2

Dive Pool

Dive Pool

White Cap
Alstonville
Polo Bears
St Andrew's Red

River City

White Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Blue Cap
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St Andrew's Blue

12&U Boys UQWPC Barras

Gold Coast

Blue Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 10 Apr 2025 at 12:16:38



Group

PSF1

SF1

PSF2

SF2

Round 6 - Sun 13 Apr 2025

Day

Sat 12 Apr 2025

Sat 12 Apr 2025

Sat 12 Apr 2025

Sat 12 Apr 2025

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Group

7th

5th

Gold

Bronze
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Day

Sun 13 Apr 2025

Sun 13 Apr 2025

Sun 13 Apr 2025

Sun 13 Apr 2025

Time

11:30

12:20

12:20

13:10

Time

08:50

09:40

13:10

14:00

Pool

Field 5

Dive Pool

Field 5

Dive Pool

Pool

Dive Pool

Dive Pool

Field 1

Field 2

White Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

White Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Blue Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Blue Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 10 Apr 2025 at 12:16:38
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